1.0/ December 2021 

2. Nature of services
The services subject to this consultation include supply of two batches of spare parts for sodecoton 
water treatment equipment.

4. Estimated cost
The estimated cost of the operation at the end of the preliminary studies is 45 000 000 (forty-five 
million) CFAF for the batch 1 and 20 000 000 (twenty million) CFAF for batch 2.

8. Mode of Submission
The mode of submission selected for this consultation is offline.

OPEN INTERNATIONAL INVITATION TO TENDER N° 
/25/OIIT/SDCC/ITB OF .FOR THE SUPPLY OF

TWO BATCHES OF SPARE PARTS FOR SODECOTON WATER TREATMENT EQUIPMENT